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SBL Plzen, 2023 - 2024

CELKOVE PORADI K 4. 1. 2024

Druzstvo z v R P Skére Primeér Body
1. R.U.M. 20 16 O 4 11284 532,45 73,5
2. Starcinachmelu 20 12 0 8 10824 488,00 58,0
3. Lucerna 20 12 O 8 10734 514,20 54,0
4. Bacardi 20 10 0 10 10406 492,50 48,5
5. Sikulové 20 8 0 12 10822 513,45 48,0
6. Rebelové 20 9 0 11 10424 496,80 45,0
7. Tres Amigos 20 9 0 11 10302 @ 508,10 40,5
8. Zichov Pukls 20 4 0 16 10192 488,60 32,5

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R | P Skére Prdmér Body
1. | R.U.M. 5150 0| 2818 | 529,60 | 23,0
2. | Lucerna 5140 1) 2618 | 507,40 | 17,0
3.  Bacardi 5120 3| 2610 | 494,40 | 12,0
4.  Sikulové 520 3| 2579 | 49420 | 11,5
5. | Rebelové 5 2|0 3| 2498 473,00 11,0
6. | Starcinachmelu 5 2 | 0 3 | 2660 | 479,20 | 10,0
7. | Tres Amigos 512 |0 3| 2480 | 492,00 8,5
8. | Zichov Pukls 51 1|0 4 | 2463 | 466,60 7,0




SBL Plzen, 2023 - 2024 - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno
Brzica Rostislav
Klepacek Adolf
Bocan Josef
Soukup Libor
Levak Karel
Bradac¢ Michal
Vokrojova Marie
HolSan Frantisek
Nol¢ Frantisek
Harbdacek Ladislav
Nejezchleba Stanislav
Vojtova Karolina
Pajtl Vojtéch
Voral Lubos
Klecka JiFi
Spacil Karel
Havrilec Petr
Dlabacek Jiri
Louda Jaroslav
Bocanova lvana
Hofman Josef
Otec Lubomir
Valigura BedFich
Cerny Pavel
Mlynar Eduard
Novdk Miloslav
Vaindl Jaroslav
Pajtl Pavel
Klepacek Maskova Yvona
Dédic Dalibor
Martan Jan
Soukup Vaclav z€
Cerna Marta
Soukupova Dana
Kuba Jiri
Hladik Karel

Druzstvo
Sikulové
Bacardi
R.U.M.
Zichov Pukls
R.U.M.
Tres Amigos
Sikulové
Tres Amigos
Lucerna
Lucerna
Lucerna
Sikulové
Starci na chmelu
Rebelové
Rebelové
Sikulové
Lucerna
Lucerna
R.U.M.
R.U.M.
Rebelové
Tres Amigos
Starci na chmelu
Bacardi
Zichov Pukls
Lucerna
Starci na chmelu
Starci na chmelu
Bacardi
Sikulové
Zichov Pukls
Zichov Pukls
Bacardi
Rebelové
Tres Amigos

Zichov Pukls

Prlimeér
190,11
189,33
188,13
182,70
182,15
180,70
179,87
179,00
176,67
175,90
173,38
171,33
170,54
170,00
168,68
168,59
168,50
167,43
167,40
167,35
166,95
164,95
164,15
163,00
162,00
160,67
159,70
152,29
152,08
151,23
151,20
150,80
148,44
147,75
147,60
145,20
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Skére
1711
3408
2822
3654
3643
1807
2698
3580

530
3518
2254
1028
2217
2210
3205
2866

674
2344

837
3347
3339
3299
3283
1793
1620

964
3194
1066
1977
1966

756
3016
2672
1182
1476

726

Body
5,0
14,0
12,0
10,0
16,0
5,5
8,0
9,0
2,0
8,0
10,0
5,5
9,0
7,0
11,0
10,5
2,0
7,0
3,0
10,5
8,0
6,0
11,0
6,0
4,5
1,0
11,0
3,0
4,5
3,0
3,0
5,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
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Jméno
Bocan Josef
Klepacek Adolf
Nejezchleba Stanislav
Brzica Rostislav
Levak Karel
Soukup Libor
Bradac Michal
Klecka JiFi
Harb&acek Ladislav
Vojtova Karolina
Havrilec Petr
Spacil Karel
Cerny Pavel
Pajtl Pavel
Hofman Josef
Pajtl Vojtéch
Valigura Bedfich
HolSan Frantisek
Bocanova lvana
Dlabacek Jiri
Klepacek Maskova Yvona
Otec Lubomir
Cerna Marta
Vaindl Jaroslav
Hladik Karel
Soukup Vaclav z€
Voral Lubos
Soukupova Dana

Dédi¢ Dalibor

Druzstvo
R.U.M.
Bacardi
Lucerna
Sikulové
R.U.M.
Zichov Pukls
Tres Amigos
Rebelové
Lucerna
Sikulové
Lucerna
Sikulové
Bacardi
Starci na chmelu
Rebelové
Starci na chmelu
Starci na chmelu
Tres Amigos
R.U.M.
Lucerna
Bacardi
Tres Amigos
Bacardi
Starci na chmelu
Zichov Pukls
Zichov Pukls
Rebelové
Rebelové

Sikulové
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Prlimér
189,40
186,00
185,50
184,25
179,40
176,20
175,60
173,00
172,60
172,33
168,50
167,00
166,67
166,50
166,20
164,67
162,60
161,60
160,80
157,25
155,50
154,80
151,50
151,20
145,20
145,20
143,00
137,67
137,25
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SBL Plzen, 2023 - 2024 - jednotlivci

Skére
947
744
371
737
897
881
878
692
863
517
674
668
500
333
831
494
813
808
804
629
622
774
606
756
726
726
429
413
549

Body
5,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
2,0
2,5
3,0
4,0
2,5
2,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
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SBL Plzeh, 2023 - 2024 - zapasy

Bocanova Ivana +13 1,0 146 135 Paijtl Vojtéch +19 Dlabacek Jifi +4 186 182 1,0 Spacil Karel +14
Levék Karel +12 150 178 1,0 | Valigura Bedfich +19 Harbéacek Ladislav +1 1,0 185 136 Dédi¢ Dalibor +6
Bocan Josef +9 1,0 190 139 Vaind| Jaroslav +18 Havrilec Petr +4 181 202 1,0 | Brzica Rostislav +1

Bacardi 50 525 463 0,0 Tres Amigos Rebelové 50 536 373 0,0 Zichov Pukls

Klepacek Maskova Yvona 1,0 173 144 Bradac Michal +1 Klecka Jifi +12 1,0 182 114 Soukup Véclav ZC +6
+12

Voral Lubos +4 1,0 165 142 Hladik Karel +18
Cerna Marta +9 1,0 | 171 | 158 Otec Lubomir +2

Hofman Josef +2 1,0 189 117 Soukup Libor +2
Klepacek Adolf +12 1,0 181 161 Hol$an Frantisek +1

Zichov Pukls

50 497 421 0,0 Sikulové

Soukup Véclav ZC +6 1,0 | 166 | 148 Spacil Karel +14
Hladik Karel +18 1,0 135 131 Dédi¢ Dalibor +6
Soukup Libor +2 1,0 196 142 Brzica Rostislav +1

Rebelové 1,0 510 516 4,0 Starci nachmelu R.U.M. 5,0 533 432 0,0 Bacardi

Klecka Jifi +12 191 212 1,0 | Pajtl Vojtéch +19 Bocanova Ivana +13 1,0 163 137 Klepacek Maskova Yvona
+12
Soukupova Dana +21 150 159 1,0 | Valigura Bedfich +19
Levék Karel +12 1,0 166 139 Cern4 Marta +9
Hofman Josef +2 1,0 169 145 Vaindl Jaroslav +18
Bocan Josef +9 1,0 204 156 Klepacek Adolf +12

Dlabacek Jifi +4 122 184 1,0 | Brada¢ Michal +1
Havrilec Petr +4 1,0 144 128 Otec Lubomir +2
Harbécek Ladislav +1 1,0 191 156 Hol3an Frantisek +1

Lucerna 4,0 488 476 1,0 Rebelové Tres Amigos 4,0 579 501 1,0 Starcinachmelu

Dlabacek Jifi +4 137 148 1,0 | Klecka Jifi +12 Holan Frantisek +1 1,0 174 147 Pajtl Vojtéch +19
Harbécek Ladislav +1 1,0 169 150 Voral Lubos +4 Bradac Michal +1 1,0 236 179 Valigura Bedfich +19
Havrilec Petr +4 1,0 182 178 Hofman Josef +2 Otec Lubomir +2 169 175 1,0 | Vaindl Jaroslav +18

Spacil Karel +14 1,0 167 140 Cern4 Marta +9 Soukup Véclav Z€ +6 156 190 1,0 | Bocanova Ivana +13
Vojtova Karolina +8 1,0 177 143 Cerny Pavel +2 Hladik Karel +18 179 195 1,0 | Levak Karel +12
Dédi¢ Dalibor +6 140 180 1,0 | Klepacek Adolf +12 Soukup Libor +2 186 197 1,0 | Bocan Josef +9

Sikulové

4,5 528 475 0,5 Tres Amigos

Rebelové

0,0 376 508 5,0 R.U.M.

Zichov Pukls

2,0 477 507 3,0 Lucerna

Soukup Véclav ZC +6 153 194 1,0 | Nejezchleba Stanislav +22
Hladik Karel +18 1,0 135 146 Harbacek Ladislav +1
Soukup Libor +2 1,0 189 167 Havrilec Petr +4

Spécil Karel +14 1,0 171 150 Holsan Frantisek +1 Soukupovd Dana +21 115 147 1,0 | Bocanova lvana +13
Vojtova Karolina +8 0,5 157 164 0,5 | Bradac Michal +1 Voral Lubo$ +4 114 205 1,0 | Levék Karel +12
Brzica Rostislav +1 1,0 200 161 Otec Lubomir +2 Hofman Josef +2 147 156 1,0 | Bocan Josef +9

Starci na chmelu

4,0 456 471 1,0 Bacardi

Pajtl Pavel +11 1,0 175 161 Klepacek Maskova Yvona
+12
Valigura Bedfich +19 1,0 148 156 Cerné Marta +9




Starci na chmelu 4,0 456 471 1,0 Bacardi

Vaindl Jaroslav +18 133 154 1,0 | Cerny Pavel +2




Starci na chmelu 0,0 471 533 5,0 Lucerna Bacardi 5,0 581 465 0,0 Zichov Pukls

Pajtl Pavel +11 158 177 1,0 | Nejezchleba Stanislav +22 Klepacek Maskové Yvona 1,0 151 137 Soukup Véclav Z€ +6
+12
Valigura Bedfich +19 149 172 1,0 | Harbécek Ladislav +1
Cerny Pavel +2 1,0 203 135 Hladik Karel +18
Vaindl Jaroslav +18 164 184 1,0 | Dlabacek Jifi +4
Klepacek Adolf +12 1,0 227 193 Soukup Libor +2

Sikulové

Tres Amigos 1,0 475 467 4,0 Rebelové
Bocanova lvana +13 158 183 1,0 | Vojtova Karolina +8

Bradac Michal +1 150 171 1,0 | Klecka Jiff +12
Levék Karel +12 1,0 181 142 Dédic¢ Dalibor +6

Holsan Frantisek +1 167 148 1,0 | Soukupova Dana +21
Bocan Josef +9 1,0 200 193 Brzica Rostislav +1

Otec Lubomir +2 1,0 158 148 Hofman Josef +2




